


June 23 – August 15 Day Summer Session 2023 7+ yrs. 

Monday, June 23 to Friday, June 27    Sports  
Monday, June 30          to Thursday, July 3  Nature     
Monday, July 7  to Friday, July 11     Water 
Monday, July 14  to Friday, July 18     Winter in Summer 
Monday, July 21   to Friday, July 25     Beach 
Monday, July28            to Friday Aug 1        Outdoors 
Monday, Aug 4             to       Friday Aug 8        Arts & Crafts 
Monday, Aug 11       to       Friday Aug 15      Show Week 

Gymnastics mornings include snack, craft and gymnasts’ favorite games.  
(If your child has a food allergy, please pack them a snack.) 

On the last day, Friday August 15, at 1pm, parents are asked to come for a performance  
highlighting the skills mastered over the summer. 

Afternoon activities (some require small additional fee) 
Swimming Rollerskating Ice Cream   Bowling Arcade 

Sports/Playground    Nature Walks  Mini Golf Crafts 

Please be sure to pack the following on a daily basis, labeled with your child’s name:  
lunch, change of clothes, socks & sneakers, bathing suit, sunscreen lotion, and a towel. 

Weekly themes may be adjusted due to the weather . 

Before Care available for $5 per hour and must be arranged and paid the first day of the week 
directly to the caregiver.  If you arrive more than 10 min early, a full hour will be charged.   

BOYS & GIRLS 7 + yrs.     9 am – 12:00 pm 9 – 3:30 pm 

 per day   $95 *    $125* 
 3 days/wk               $200*            $270*  
 4 days/wk               $235*                     $310* 
 5 days/wk                     $270*                            $360* 
 
             8wks   $2000* (save $125) $2580* (save $250) 
     (due at reg.)   (due at reg.) 

             $15 per hour for after-team practice if between 9-3:30 p.m. 
After Care must join Evening classes and be arranged and paid for on the first day of the week.  NO FRIDAY AFTER CARE           

*New Students not enrolled this past year must pay a family registration of $20.00 


